VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 26 Men, 100m Bultterfly 11 years and older
28.2.2026 . - 18:14 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 8
3 Darian STOILOV 12 Aquazard NT
4 Aleksandar YORDANOV 09 Cska NT
5 Nikola TSANKOV 14 Nsa NT
Heat 2 of 8
0 Boris SEMOV 15  Akulite 1:54.36
1 Yavor DIMOV 15 Nsa 1:41.51
2 Kristiyan GENOV 15 Olympic Sandanski 1:40.00
3 Georgi TSOKIN 15 Chepinets 1:35.07
4 Veselin SMILENOV 15 Olympic Sandanski 1:30.00
5 Vasil ALEKSANDROV 14  Vsi 1:35.00
6 Ventsislav DZAMBAZOV 13  Mladost'91 1:39.04
7 Viktor SPASOV 15 Nsa 1:40.03
8 Todor SEMOV 10  Akulite 1:47.27
9 Sergey ARSOV 15 Cska NT
Heat 3 of 8
0 Simeon ZHELEV 12 Akulite 1:26.97
1 Maksim STEFANOVSKI 14 Briz 1:25.44
2 Antoni KROS 12 Iris 1:22.42
3 Georgi TSIRKOV 13 Lokomotiv 1:20.51
4 |van VALCHEV 10 Tsarevets 1:19.81
5 Yoan BACHVAROV 09 lIris 1:19.81
6 Dobromir GEORGIEV 13 Sprint Sofia 1:21.00
7 Stefan STEFANOV 12 Slavia 1:25.00
8 Georgi PLACHIYSKI 14  Sprint 1:25.52
9 Nikola ANDRONOV 13  Beroe 1:27.03
Heat 4 of 8
0 Boris GRAHOV 13 Belmeken 1:17.96
1 Nikolai DALCHEV 12 Plovdiv 2019 1:16.37
2 Stoyan KOSTADINOV 15  Vihren 1:15.25
3 Valentin VASILEV 12 Vihren 1:14.00
4 Martin KIROV 14  Vsi 1:12.60
5 Daniel GEORGIEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 1:13.41
6 Vilislav TRIFONOV 14  Aquazard 1:15.00
7 Ognyan IVANOV 11  Sprint Sofia 1:16.00
8 Vasil STEFANOV 14  St.George 1:17.00
9 Hristian YURGAKIEV 12 Belmeken 1:19.44
Heat 5 of 8
0 Stefan DIMOV 14  Olympic Sandanski 1:10.60
1 Adriel VALCHEV 10 Miladost'91 1:10.00
2 Dimitar KOSTOV 10 Plovdiv 2019 1:08.61
3 Kristiyan BALDZIEV 13  St.George 1:08.00
4 Daniel RASHKOV 10 Olympic Sandanski 1:08.00
5 Aleksandar HRISTOV 12 Lokomotiv 1:08.00
6 Yordan GIZDOV 13 Vihren 1:08.00
7 Joan TODOROV 12 Plovdiv 2019 1:09.10
8 Denislav KAREV 10 Mladost'91 1:10.00
9 Boris NIKOLOV 11 Lokomotiv 1:12.41

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 26, Men, 100m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 8

Teodor RAIKOV
Patric LUPAN

Borimir DANEV
Petar PETROV

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Filip DIMITROV

Heat 7 of 8

o

Daniel HRISTOV
Kaloyan MIHOV
Martin YUSEV
Martin POPOV
Adrian YONINOV

Milko PANCHEV

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Ardjan SINDJO

Heat 8 of 8
Adis PETROV

o

Boris MIHAYLOV
Ivan MANOLOV

Hristo PETKOV
Aleksandar ILIEV

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Petrea SEBASTIAN

Plamen STOYCHEV
Yulian GEORGIEV

Martin DAVCHEV
Andrei PETRESCU

Aleksandar TSONEV

Yavor STEFANOV

Claudiu CHIRIMEACA

Hristo DHZONGALOV
Kristian TODOROV

Vladimir NICOLAEV
Radostin KRASTEV

Mincho SOKOLOV

13
09
12
10
09
11
10
11
12
13

09
08
11
09
11
08
07
08
10
10

10
09
09
08

06
09
11
09
06

Bucharest Sport Club
Plovdiv 2019
Bucharest Sport Club
Sandanski

Nsa

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa

Levski

Plovdiv 2019
Bucharest Sport Club
Sandanski

Cska

Iris

Trayana

Mladost'91
Mladost'91

Sprint Sofia

Vsi

Plovdiv 2019
Bucharest Sport Club
Iris

Lokomotiv

Belmeken

Vsi

St.George

Plovdiv 2019
Bucharest Sport Club
Sprint Sofia

Plovdiv 2019

Levski

Sprint Sofia

1:05.98
1:03.56
1:02.90
1:02.00
1:01.60
1:02.00
1:02.48
1:03.07
1:04.30
1:07.00

1:01.00
1:00.21
59.24
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.04
59.26
1:00.58
1:01.37

58.60
58.36
57.91
56.60
52.72
55.83
57.50
58.33
58.58
59.00
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