

VSI - Swimming Cup '26  
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 26  
28.2.2026 . - 18:14

Men, 100m Butterfly

11 years and older  
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 8

3 Darian STOILOV	12	Aquazard	NT
4 Aleksandar YORDANOV	09	Cska	NT
5 Nikola TSANKOV	14	Nsa	NT

Heat 2 of 8

0 Boris SEMOV	15	Akulite	1:54.36
1 Yavor DIMOV	15	Nsa	1:41.51
2 Kristiyan GENOV	15	Olympic Sandanski	1:40.00
3 Georgi TSOKIN	15	Chepinets	1:35.07
4 Veselin SMILENOV	15	Olympic Sandanski	1:30.00
5 Vasil ALEKSANDROV	14	Vsi	1:35.00
6 Ventsislav DZAMBAZOV	13	Mladost'91	1:39.04
7 Viktor SPASOV	15	Nsa	1:40.03
8 Todor SEMOV	10	Akulite	1:47.27
9 Sergey ARSOV	15	Cska	NT

Heat 3 of 8

0 Simeon ZHELEV	12	Akulite	1:26.97
1 Maksim STEFANOVSKI	14	Briz	1:25.44
2 Antoni KROS	12	Iris	1:22.42
3 Georgi TSIRKOV	13	Lokomotiv	1:20.51
4 Ivan VALCHEV	10	Tsarevets	1:19.81
5 Yoan BACHVAROV	09	Iris	1:19.81
6 Dobromir GEORGIEV	13	Sprint Sofia	1:21.00
7 Stefan STEFANOV	12	Slavia	1:25.00
8 Georgi PLACHIYSKI	14	Sprint	1:25.52
9 Nikola ANDRONOV	13	Beroe	1:27.03

Heat 4 of 8

0 Boris GRAHOV	13	Belmeken	1:17.96
1 Nikolai DALCHEV	12	Plovdiv 2019	1:16.37
2 Stoyan KOSTADINOV	15	Vihren	1:15.25
3 Valentin VASILEV	12	Vihren	1:14.00
4 Martin KIROV	14	Vsi	1:12.60
5 Daniel GEORGIEV	13	Olympic Sandanski	1:13.41
6 Vilislav TRIFONOV	14	Aquazard	1:15.00
7 Ognyan IVANOV	11	Sprint Sofia	1:16.00
8 Vasil STEFANOV	14	St.George	1:17.00
9 Hristian YURGAKIEV	12	Belmeken	1:19.44

Heat 5 of 8

0 Stefan DIMOV	14	Olympic Sandanski	1:10.60
1 Adriel VALCHEV	10	Mladost'91	1:10.00
2 Dimitar KOSTOV	10	Plovdiv 2019	1:08.61
3 Kristiyan BALDZIEV	13	St.George	1:08.00
4 Daniel RASHKOV	10	Olympic Sandanski	1:08.00
5 Aleksandar HRISTOV	12	Lokomotiv	1:08.00
6 Yordan GIZDOV	13	Vihren	1:08.00
7 Joan TODOROV	12	Plovdiv 2019	1:09.10
8 Denislav KAREV	10	Mladost'91	1:10.00
9 Boris NIKOLOV	11	Lokomotiv	1:12.41

Event 26, Men, 100m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 8

0	Petrea SEBASTIAN	13	Bucharest Sport Club	1:05.98
1	Teodor RAIKOV	09	Plovdiv 2019	1:03.56
2	Patric LUPAN	12	Bucharest Sport Club	1:02.90
3	Plamen STOYCHEV	10	Sandanski	1:02.00
4	Yulian GEORGIEV	09	Nsa	1:01.60
5	Borimir DANEV	11	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	1:02.00
6	Petar PETROV	10	Levski	1:02.48
7	Martin DAVCHEV	11	Plovdiv 2019	1:03.07
8	Andrei PETRESCU	12	Bucharest Sport Club	1:04.30
9	Filip DIMITROV	13	Sandanski	1:07.00

Heat 7 of 8

0	Aleksandar TSONEV	09	Cska	1:01.00
1	Daniel HRISTOV	08	Iris	1:00.21
2	Kaloyan MIHOV	11	Trayana	59.24
3	Martin YUSEV	09	Mladost'91	59.00
4	Martin POPOV	11	Mladost'91	59.00
5	Adrian YONINOV	08	Sprint Sofia	59.00
6	Yavor STEFANOV	07	Vsi	59.04
7	Milko PANCHEV	08	Plovdiv 2019	59.26
8	Claudiu CHIRIMEACA	10	Bucharest Sport Club	1:00.58
9	Ardjan SINDJO	10	Iris	1:01.37

Heat 8 of 8

0	Adis PETROV	10	Lokomotiv	58.60
1	Hristo DHZONGALOV	09	Belmeken	58.36
2	Kristian TODOROV	09	Vsi	57.91
3	Boris MIHAYLOV	08	St.George	56.60
4	Ivan MANOLOV	04	Plovdiv 2019	52.72
5	Vladimir NICOLAEV	06	Bucharest Sport Club	55.83
6	Radostin KRASTEV	09	Sprint Sofia	57.50
7	Hristo PETKOV	11	Plovdiv 2019	58.33
8	Aleksandar ILIEV	09	Levski	58.58
9	Mincho SOKOLOV	06	Sprint Sofia	59.00